
10/30/2019 TechCONNECT Content

https://dealerconnect.chrysler.com/portal/Controller/Portal 1/2

008 - Electrical/200 - Generators / Alternators

DESCRIPTION

6

6

5

4

3

2

1

87

7



10/30/2019 TechCONNECT Content

https://dealerconnect.chrysler.com/portal/Controller/Portal 2/2

Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line BodyItem Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

1 GENERATOR,
Engine

2
BOLT, Hex Flange
Head,
M10X1.50X62.00

3 NUT, Hex Flange
Lock, M8x1.25

06506929AA 1 No EX0

06506929AA 1 No

4 TENSIONER, Belt

5
BOLT, Hex Flange
Head,
M10X1.50X62.00

6 PULLEY, Idler

7
SCREW, Shoulder
Hex Flange Head,
M10x1.50x40.00

8 BELT, Serpentine

Note: The item number that is listed in negative(-) indicates there is no illustration available.


